
WPC Speed Steel Champs 20-11-2020
Combined Centerfire Pistol
Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % 1: Smoke & Hope 2: Accelerator 3: The Pendulum 4: Speed Option 5: Roundabout 6: Devils triangle

1 K, Ganesh M OPN 102.93 100 13.44 18.54 15.54 20.69 16.61 18.11
2 A, Lawrence U PROD 124.12 82.93 15.62 24.85 26.98 21.4 17.65 17.62
3 C, Craig U ISR 132.41 77.74 18.34 23.92 26.21 25.81 20.65 17.48
4 B, Michael U PROD 138.27 74.44 15.48 30.58 25.03 28.48 17.55 21.15
5 W, Ivan C LTD 139.93 73.56 19.2 26.27 32.86 24.98 16.84 19.78
6 C, Matt U PROD 142.21 72.38 16.38 23.64 32.4 31.28 21.65 16.86
7 L, Philip U PROD 143.79 71.58 18.18 20.48 32.54 29.62 22.64 20.33
8 P, Dave U PROD 163.4 62.99 23.54 37.19 23.72 37.17 20.68 21.1
9 C, Lachlan U PROD 186.43 55.21 19.61 34.31 53.49 30.75 25.31 22.96

10 L, Dean U PROD 203.03 50.7 24.93 36.26 52.68 36.97 23.15 29.04
11 H, Drew U PROD 240.31 42.83 23.74 48.23 57.35 49.52 35.53 25.94
12 B, Nicola U PROD 270.39 38.07 27.24 40.99 57.11 57.31 40.2 47.54
13 W, Lee PROD - - - - - - - -
14 L, Michael U PROD - - 15.77 - - - 19.65

Combined Rimfire Pistol
Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % 1: Smoke & Hope 2: Accelerator 3: The Pendulum 4: Speed Option 5: Roundabout 6: Devils triangle

1 C, Grant U RFPO 99.55 100 15.21 21.04 16.54 21.24 14.44 11.08
2 T, John U RFPO 129.46 76.9 20.78 23.23 19.84 21.23 25.58 18.8

Combined Rimfire Rifle
Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % 1: Smoke & Hope 2: Accelerator 3: The Pendulum 4: Speed Option 5: Roundabout 6: Devils triangle

1 H, Stuart U RFRO 71.67 100 11.63 11.67 12.2 13.3 9.7 13.17
2 W, Richard U RFRO 78.95 90.78 12.31 16.35 14.56 12.93 14.78 8.02
3 B, Michael U RFRO 80.34 89.21 9.86 12.69 13.99 23.27 12.51 8.02
4 C, Grant U RFRO 82.27 87.12 11.67 14.89 14.97 18.32 12.4 10.02
5 C, Craig U RFRO 88.59 80.9 13.12 20.11 14.16 16.97 10.32 13.91
6 B, Niki U RFRO 91.71 78.15 11.74 15.28 17.35 17.95 15.81 13.58
7 W, Ivan U RFRO 100.38 71.4 13.42 19.74 21.13 18.59 13.24 14.26
8 H, Drew U RFRO 120.38 59.54 14.85 22.81 23.23 27.87 15.42 16.2

Combined PCC
Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % 1: Smoke & Hope 2: Accelerator 3: The Pendulum 4: Speed Option 5: Roundabout 6: Devils triangle

1 Khedekar, Ganesh M PCCO 74.84 100 10.12 14.04 16.66 13.73 10.13 10.16
2 Harker, Stuart U PCCO 77.63 96.41 9.55 15.53 15.29 13.44 13.73 10.09
3 McCallum, Wayne B PCCI 272.93 27.42 28.35 44.57 66.71 48.18 49.99 35.13



Combined All Classes
Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % 1: Smoke & Hope 2: Accelerator 3: The Pendulum 4: Speed Option 5: Roundabout 6: Devils triangle

1 H, Stuart U RFRO 71.67 100 11.63 11.67 12.2 13.3 9.7 13.17
2 K, Ganesh M PCCO 74.84 95.76 10.12 14.04 16.66 13.73 10.13 10.16
3 H, Stuart U PCCO 77.63 92.32 9.55 15.53 15.29 13.44 13.73 10.09
4 W, Richard U RFRO 78.95 90.78 12.31 16.35 14.56 12.93 14.78 8.02
5 B, Michael U RFRO 80.34 89.21 9.86 12.69 13.99 23.27 12.51 8.02
6 C, Grant U RFRO 82.27 87.12 11.67 14.89 14.97 18.32 12.4 10.02
7 C, Craig U RFRO 88.59 80.9 13.12 20.11 14.16 16.97 10.32 13.91
8 B, Niki U RFRO 91.71 78.15 11.74 15.28 17.35 17.95 15.81 13.58
9 C, Grant U RFPO 99.55 71.99 15.21 21.04 16.54 21.24 14.44 11.08

10 W, Ivan U RFRO 100.38 71.4 13.42 19.74 21.13 18.59 13.24 14.26
11 K, Ganesh M OPN 102.93 69.63 13.44 18.54 15.54 20.69 16.61 18.11
12 H, Drew U RFRO 120.38 59.54 14.85 22.81 23.23 27.87 15.42 16.2
13 A, Lawrence U PROD 124.12 57.74 15.62 24.85 26.98 21.4 17.65 17.62
14 T, John U RFPO 129.46 55.36 20.78 23.23 19.84 21.23 25.58 18.8
15 C, Craig U ISR 132.41 54.13 18.34 23.92 26.21 25.81 20.65 17.48
16 B, Michael U PROD 138.27 51.83 15.48 30.58 25.03 28.48 17.55 21.15
17 W, Ivan C LTD 139.93 51.22 19.2 26.27 32.86 24.98 16.84 19.78
18 C, Matt U PROD 142.21 50.4 16.38 23.64 32.4 31.28 21.65 16.86
19 L, Philip U PROD 143.79 49.84 18.18 20.48 32.54 29.62 22.64 20.33
20 P, Dave U PROD 163.4 43.86 23.54 37.19 23.72 37.17 20.68 21.1
21 C, Lachlan U PROD 186.43 38.44 19.61 34.31 53.49 30.75 25.31 22.96
22 L, Dean U PROD 203.03 35.3 24.93 36.26 52.68 36.97 23.15 29.04
23 H, Drew U PROD 240.31 29.82 23.74 48.23 57.35 49.52 35.53 25.94
24 B, Nicola U PROD 270.39 26.51 27.24 40.99 57.11 57.31 40.2 47.54
25 M, Wayne B PCCI 272.93 26.26 28.35 44.57 66.71 48.18 49.99 35.13
26 W, Lee PROD - - - - - - - -
27 L, Michael U PROD - - 15.77 - - - 19.65 -
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